 GO4 1'x4'
Page 1 of 2 1' x 4' Recessed Fluorescent, High Performance Louver
 Static or Air Supply/Return, 1 or 2-Lamp
CFI is a Philips group brand
Canlyte www.canlyte.com
3015 Louis-Amos, Lachine, Québec H8T 1C4 • Phone: 514-636-0670 • Fax: 514-636-0460
Job Information Type:
Job Name:

• Spring loaded latches
• 18 gauge steel hinges
Ordering information
Explanation of Catalog Number. Example: GOS2G232UNVHI
GO4
Series
GO 1 2
GO = GO4 A = Air Supply
S = Static
G =  Grid (lay-in T bar)
T =  Slot grip or
two directional
concealed T
1 = 1-Lamp
2 = 2-Lamp
28 = 4' T5 28W
32 = 4' T8 32W
54 = 4' T5HO 54W
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog
no, ie: F
1 = 1'
Body Style Ceiling
Type
Lamp
Quantity
Lamp Type/
Fixture Length
OptionsVoltage Ballast TypeFixture
Width
Options/Accessories
Plaster Frame: Catalog Number: PF24.
Radio Interference Filter: To order one RIF per fixture; SUFFIX: R.
To order one RIF per ballast; SUFFIX: B.
Fusing: Internal fast-blow fusing. SUFFIX A. Internal slow-blow fusing. SUFFIX C.
Electrical Wiring Options: Consult factory.
Air Closure Strip: SUFFIX: ACS4 (factory installed).
Drywall Kit: Order Catalog Number: FK92X4.
UNV = 120/277V
347 = 347V
HI =  1-2 lamp elect.
I.S. T8, <10% THD
PG =  1-2 lamp elect.
P.R.S. T5/T5HO
<10% THD
PS =  Dimming,
<10% THD
5-3/4"
(146mm)
12" (305mm)
48" (1219mm)
4-1/2" (114mm)
2-3/4"
(70mm)
11-1/2"
(292mm)
Air supply slots
(GOA only)
Access Plate
GO  Standard GO4
 GO4 1'x4'
Page 2 of 2 1' x 4' Recessed Fluorescent, High Performance Louver
 Static or Air Supply/Return, 1 or 2-Lamp
Job Information Type:
CFI is a Philips group brand
Canlyte www.canlyte.com
3015 Louis-Amos, Lachine, Québec  H8T 1C4 • (514) 636-0670 • (514) 636-0460
CFI
525 Education Road, Cornwall, Ontario  K6H 6C7 • 613-938-6221 • 613-938-0961
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2009 Philips Group • GO41x4.pdf
Mounting Methods Specifications
Performance: In an installation of 1 lamp 32W luminaries in a room cavity ratio of 1,